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Anlage
Koblenzer Str. 76, 53177 Bonn
G 0228-3670084 info@gw-godesberg.de

Sportwart/in

Rdésner, Sebastian
T 0163-2313078 herzer@gmx.ch
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Damen 60 1 (4er) | Klasse 2
MF: Julia Boullay; T 0228-362186
Julia.boullay@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Trometer, Iris

Pruente, Monika
Gehring, Cornelia

Selig, Sabine

v. Schonfeldt, Angelika
Seidscheck, Annette

Dr. Boullay, Julia
Monzel, Angelika

Dr. Bucher-Gorys, Ulrike
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ID-Nr.

25901812
25001981
25001878
25701759
24502077
25002010
24601361
24701563
24802747
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LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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LK24,0
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